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Диспетчер _____________________ (Ю.В.Вижевская)

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

1
2
.0

1
.2

0
2
6

  

П
О

Н
Е

Д
Е

Л
Ь

Н
И

К

1
3
.0

1
.2

0
2
6

  

В
Т

О
Р

Н
И

К
1
4
.0

1
.2

0
2
6

  
С

Р
Е

Д
А

1
5
.0

1
.2

0
2
6

  
Ч

Е
Т

В
Е

Р
Г

1
6
.0

1
.2

0
2
6

  

П
Я

Т
Н

И
Ц

А

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Кнутарева СГ

Физ-ра с осн. ЗОЖ

Кнутарева СГ

Физ-ра с осн. ЗОЖ

Стрекалева ИЮ

Соц.адаптация

Кривулько ЮЕ

МДК.01.01

Кривулько ЮЕ

МДК.01.01

Кривулько ЮЕ

Осн.гост.хозяйства

Кривулько ЮЕ

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Вересникова ЛГ

Пр.обуч.в мастерских

Бондаренко ЛС

Осн.англ.языка

Бондаренко ЛС

Осн.англ.языка

Бондаренко ЛС

Осн.англ.языка

Стрекалева ИЮ

Соц.адаптация

Стрекалева ИЮ

Соц.адаптация

Стрекалева ИЮ

Соц.адаптация

Осн.гост.хозяйства

Кривулько ЮЕ

МДК.01.01

Кривулько ЮЕ

МДК.01.01

12.01.2026-16.01.2026

Расписание занятий

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

ПП-16/25

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

ПГ-23/24
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